
REPUBLIC OF KENYA 

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND LIVESTOCK DEVELOPMENT 

STATE DEPARTMENT FOR LIVESTOCK 

 

Telegrams “AHITI” Ndomba   

Telephone: Kerugoya 060-644035  P.O. Box 32, 

   KERUGOYA 

Wireless: 020-2096540/2051470   

E-mail: ahitindomba@gmail.com  13TH SEPTEMBER,  2023 

 

        

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

The Principal AHITI Ndomba wishes to procure the under listed items; 

1. Supply of hardware materials  

2. Supply of diagnostic materials. 

3. Supply of uniforms. 

As per attached schedule. Interested bidders are instructed to quote their price in attached 

schedule. Please note that the prices will remain fixed for (30) thirty days from the date of 

quotation.  

Pre-qualified bidders will obtain quotation forms from Principal Ahiti Ndomba on or before 13th 

October, 2023 and view the samples where necessary. 

 

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF DOMESTIC LINEN 

 

  

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

Mattress Goodnight prime mattress medium duty 74”*30”*4” No 31 

Blankets butterfly 4*6ft(b ed) 137cm*200cm medium duty No 62 

Bedsheet prime mattress; polyester cotton, 122cm*185cm (goodnight 

bedsheet) 

No 31 

Pillow Jibao comfortable pillow 100% polyester No 31 

Pillow case polyester, quilt cover set 50*80cm pair 31 

Towel *yao 100% cotton, size 140*70cm No 31 

Mosquito net 3*6*6ft; Hm Textile net No 31 

Laboratory coat white (connate)sizes medium-29 

                                                                     Large-1 

                                                                     Small-1 

No 31 

Overall blue, Twill material (1700) Decron(1500) sizes   Medium-29 

                                                                                                      

Large-1 

Small-1 

pc 31 

 



   

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF SPORTS UNIFORM  

ITEM DSCRIPTION UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

T shirts red in colour, medium density 100% cotton size medium-28 

                                                                                                      

Large-3 

No. 31 

Tracksuits red colour, special Derrik material size medium-30 

                                                                                         Large-1 

No. 31 

Sports shoes Bata ,canvas white sizes         36-3 

                                                                     37-1 

                                                                     38-6 

                                                                     39-2 

                                                                     40-2 

                                                                     41-7 

                                                                     42-8 

                                                                     43-1 

                                                                     45-1 

pair 31 

Football boots sizes 

                                     36-3 

                                     37-1 

                                     38-4 

                                     39-3 

                                     40-3 

                                     41-5 

                                     42-10 

                                     43-1 

                                     45-1 

pair 31 

 

 

QUOTATION  AND SUPPLY OF UTENSILS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION  UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

Plate melanine plate No 31 

Spoon stainless steel No 31 

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF HARDWARE EQUIPMENT 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

Padlock Tri-circle size 264 No 31 



 

  

  

Signed by 

Principal AHITI Ndomba 

Nylon rope  three stranded (12mm diameter*4metres) No 31 

Panga BrazTools BM314, length 406.4mm No 31 

Jembe with handle sino hardware H305’ 3lbs No 31 

Slashers BrazTools BS515, length 685.8 No 31 

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF STATIONERIES   

ITEM DESCRIPTION  UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

Foolscaps/Ruled paper kenafric  Ream 62 

Printing papers JK copier Ream  62 

Spring files Techfile, Executive  No 155 

Scientific calculator casio F*82ms No 31 

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF DIAGNOSTIC  MATERIALS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

Stethoscope PAL-VET; NL No 31 

Clinical digital thermometer withy beeper No 62 

Disposable gloves masterguard latex examination gloves, medium 

size 100pcs 

pkt 31 

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY IOF CLEANING MATERIALS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT OF 

ISSUE 

QUANTITY 

Bucket medium size plastic kenpoly No 31 

Broom with handle Teepee hard No 31 

Gumboots Sandak sizes        36-3 

                                              37-1 

                                              38-4 

                                              39-1 

                                              40-7 

                                              41-3 

                                              42-10 

                                              43-1 

                                              45-1 

pair 31 


