REPUBLIC OF KENYA MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND LIVESTOCK DEVELOPMENT STATE DEPARTMENT FOR LIVESTOCK

Telegrams "AHITI" Ndomba Telephone: Kerugoya 060-644035

Wireless: 020-2096540/2051470 E-mail: ahitindomba@gmail.com



P.O. Box 32, KERUGOYA

13TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The **Principal AHITI Ndomba** wishes to procure the under listed items;

- 1. Supply of hardware materials
- 2. Supply of diagnostic materials.
- 3. Supply of uniforms.

As per attached schedule. Interested bidders are instructed to quote their price in attached schedule. Please note that the prices will remain fixed for (30) thirty days from the date of quotation.

Pre-qualified bidders will obtain quotation forms from Principal Ahiti Ndomba on or before 13th October, 2023 and view the samples where necessary.

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF DOMESTIC LINEN		
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY
	ISSUE	
Mattress Goodnight prime mattress medium duty 74"*30"*4"	No	31
Blankets butterfly 4*6ft(b ed) 137cm*200cm medium duty	No	62
Bedsheet prime mattress; polyester cotton, 122cm*185cm (goodnight	No	31
bedsheet)		
Pillow Jibao comfortable pillow 100% polyester	No	31
Pillow case polyester, quilt cover set 50*80cm	pair	31
Towel *yao 100% cotton, size 140*70cm		31
Mosquito net 3*6*6ft; Hm Textile net	No	31
Laboratory coat white (connate)sizes medium-29	No	31
Large-1		
Small-1		
Overall blue, Twill material (1700) Decron(1500) sizes Medium-29		31
Large-1		
Small-1		

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF SPORTS UNIFORM			
ITEM DSCRIPTION		UNIT OF ISSUE	QUANTITY
T shirts red in colour, medium density 10	00% cotton size medium-28	No.	31
Large-3			
Tracksuits red colour, special Derrik material size medium-30 Large-1		No.	31
Sports shoes Bata ,canvas white sizes	36-3 37-1 38-6 39-2 40-2 41-7 42-8 43-1 45-1	pair	31
Football boots sizes 36-3 37-1 38-4 39-3 40-3 41-5 42-10 43-1 45-1		pair	31

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF UTENSILS		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF ISSUE	QUANTITY
Plate melanine plate	No	31
Spoon stainless steel	No	31

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF HARDWARE EQUIPMENT		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF	QUANTITY
	ISSUE	
Padlock Tri-circle size 264	No	31

Nylon rope three stranded (12mm diameter*4metres)	No	31
Panga BrazTools BM314, length 406.4mm	No	31
Jembe with handle sino hardware H305' 3lbs	No	31
Slashers BrazTools BS515, length 685.8	No	31

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF STATIONERIES		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF	QUANTITY
	ISSUE	
Foolscaps/Ruled paper kenafric	Ream	62
Printing papers JK copier	Ream	62
Spring files Techfile, Executive	No	155
Scientific calculator casio F*82ms	No	31

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY OF DIAGNOSTIC MATERIALS		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF ISSUE	QUANTITY
Stethoscope PAL-VET; NL	No	31
Clinical digital thermometer withy beeper	No	62
Disposable gloves masterguard latex examination gloves, medium size 100pcs	pkt	31

QUOTATION AND SUPPLY IOF CLEANING MATERIALS			
ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT OF	QUANTITY
		ISSUE	
Bucket medium size plasti	c kenpoly	No	31
Broom with handle Teepes	Broom with handle Teepee hard		31
Gumboots Sandak sizes	36-3	pair	31
	37-1		
	38-4		
	39-1		
	40-7		
	41-3		
	42-10		
	43-1		
	45-1		

Signed by

Principal AHITI Ndomba